
年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
（MMホールは種別） （MMホールは立坑深さ）

2020.4 鉾田市 MM2 1 5.1
2000 1 4.6
2000 1 4.7
2000 1 4.5
2000 1 4.5
2000 1 4.5
2000 1 4.5
MM3S 1 4.4
MM1S 1 2.3
MM1S 1 2.3
MM1S 1 3.9
MM1S 1 4.2
2000 1 4.8
2000 1 2.8
2000 1 3.4

2020.6 野田市 MM2 1 5.1
MM1S 1 3.5
MM1 1 2.9
MM1 1 2.6
MM1 1 3.0

2020.7 水戸市 MM1S 1 3.8
2000 1 6.0
2000 1 6.2
1800 1 6.5
2000 1 6.4
2000 1 7.4
2000 1 7.5
1800 1 7.0
2000 1 7.3
1800 1 7.9
2000 1 7.9

2020.8 常陸大宮市 MM2 1 3.4
1800 1 8.0
2000 1 6.2
1800 1 9.6
2000 1 6.8
2000 1 7.9
1500 1 7.1
MM1S 1 3.0
MM1 1 4.1

MM1S 1 4.6
MM1S 1 4.9
1800 1 4.7
1800 1 5.2
1800 1 5.5

2020.9 八潮市 1500 1 6.5
MM1S 1 4.3
MM1S 1 4.7
MM1S 1 4.8
MM2 1 6.6

MM1S 1 3.2
MM2S 1 4.9
MM1 1 4.1

2020.9 つくばみらい市 MM1S 1 4.2
MM1S 1 1.9
MM1S 1 2.0

2020.9 水戸市 MM2S 1 4.4
MM2S 1 4.0
MM2S 1 3.3

令和２年度　実績表（５１４基）

2020.4 松戸市

2020.5 民間

2020.5 ～ 6 つくば市

2020.6

2020.8

船橋市

2020.7 ～ 8 八潮市

2020.8 八潮市

2020.8 杉戸町

土浦市

2020.9 つくばみらい市

2020.9 小美玉市

2020.9 取手市

2020.10 小美玉市



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
MM1S 1 3.3
MM1S 1 4.1
MM1S 1 4.8
MM1S 1 4.1
MM1S 1 4.2
MM1S 1 2.5
MM1S 1 2.5
MM1S 1 2.7
MM1S 1 2.5

2020.10 つくばみらい市 MM2 1 5.3
2020.11 北茨城市 MM1S 1 3.3
2020.11 取手市 MM2S 1 4.6

1800 1 5.5
2000 1 5.6
1800 1 5.6

2020.11 つくばみらい市 MM1S 1 2.9
2020.11 戸田市 2000 1 3.6
2020.11 茨城町 MM1 1 5.4

つくばみらい市 MM1S 1 4.3
つくばみらい市 MM1S 1 4.3
つくばみらい市 MM1S 1 4.1
つくばみらい市 2000 1 4.0

2020.11 常総市 MM2S 1 3.5
2020.11 土浦市 MM1S 1 4.9
2020.12 市貝市 MM2 1 4.9

2000 1 4.5
MM1S 1 4.9

2020.12 古河市 MM1S 1 4.1
2000 1 5.0
2000 1 5.0
2000 1 4.4
2000 1 3.8
2000 1 6.4
MM1S 1 4.3
MM1S 1 3.5

2021.1 笠間市 2000 1 2.9
2021.1 水戸市 MM2 1 5.4
2021.1 福島市 MM2 1 5.2
2021.2 つくばみらい市 1500 1 7.4
2021.2 河内町 MM1S 1 4.0
2021.2 松戸市 1500 1 9.4
2021.3 坂東市 MM2 1 5.5
2021.3 つくばみらい市 2000 1 6.0

2020.4 加茂市 1500 1 6.2
MM1 1 6.4

2020.8 長岡市 2000 2 5.1
MM1 1 3.5
MM1 2 4.9～5.1
2000 1 5.0
1500 1 4.4

2020.10 燕市 2500 2 7.4
1500 1 6.6
MM1 1 5.5
1500 1 6.2
MM1 1 5.0

2021.3 加茂市 1500 2 4.3～4.6

2020.6 松阪市 1800、2000 2 8.0
2020.7 伊勢市 1500、2000 2 4.3
2020.7 蟹江町 2500 2 7.1～9.9

1500、1800、2000 6 4.3～5.3
1800 2 5.5

2020.9 神戸町 1500、2000、2500 6 4.3～8.5
2000 1 5.2

1800、2000 2 5.2～5.3
1800、2000 2 6.6～6.7
1500、2000 3 5.9～6.4

2000 2 7.3～7.5
1800、2000 2 7

2020.10 市原市

2020.10 杉戸町

2020.11 八潮市

2020.11

2020.12 民間

2020.12 民間

2020.12 石岡市

2020.6 新潟市

2020.6 村上市

2020.12 加茂市

2021.1 加茂市

2020.10

2020.8 弥富市

北名古屋市2020.9

北名古屋市



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
2020.10 松阪市 1500、2000 2 4.6～4.7

1800 1 5.9
1800 1 5.1

2020.10 北名古屋市 1800、2000 2 6.9～7.3
2020.10 大垣市 1500、2500 2 7.1～7.9
2020.11 大垣市 2000、2500 2 6.0～6.7
2020.11 民間 2000 1 8.9
2020.11 長浜市 1500、1800、2000 6 7.6～9.5

1500、2000 2 5.5～5.8
1500、2000 3 4.8～5.6
1800、2000 5 7.2～8.6

2500 2 7.1～7.2

2000 1 5.7
1500 1 5.7
1500 1 4.0
1500 1 3.7
2000 1 3.6
2000 1 4.5
2000 1 5.2
2000 1 5.5
2000 1 4.8
2000 1 4.0
2000 1 6.5
2000 1 6.1
1800 1 6.1

2000 1 6.5
2000 1 6.2
2000 1 5.3
1500 1 5.4

2500 1 6.4
1800 1 5.7
3000 1 11.2
3000 1 10.8
3000 1 9.8
2000 1 6.2
2000 1 6.5
2500 1 7.2
2500 1 6.0

1500 1 4.4
1500 1 4.9

1800 1 4.2
2000 1 5.9

2000 1 5.5
2000 1 5.5
2000 1 8.3
2000 1 7.9
2500 1 11.4
2000 1 9.3
2500 1 7.6
2000 1 7.0

民間

淡路市

民間

大和高田市

所沢市

門真市2020.6

2020.10 大垣市

2020.12 松阪市

愛知県（尾張建設事務所）2021.1～2

京都市

民間

民間

東京都

和歌山市

門真市

民間

和歌山県由良町

民間

民間

奈良県斑鳩町

民間

高槻市

民間

岩出市

民間

寝屋川市

1

4

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2000

1000

3000

2000

2000

1500

812.8

1800

711.2

4.6

5.0

11.2

5.2

5.0

3.5

12.2

5.4

7.2

2020.6

2020.6

2020.6

2020.6

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.5

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4

2020.4



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長

2000 1 5.0
1500 1 5.2
2500 1 6.3
2000 1 5.8
1500 1 7.9
2000 1 7.1
2500 1 7.4
1500 1 6.8
2000 1 5.1
1300 1 4.0

700 1 4.0
700 1 4.1
700 1 3.9
2500 1 7.9
2000 1 7.3
2000 1 4.7
1500 1 4.7
2000 1 4.7
1500 1 4.5
2000 1 4.2
2000 1 4.7
1500 1 4.7
1500 1 4.9
2000 1 5.6
1500 1 5.1
1500 1 4.9
1500 1 5.3
2000 1 5.2
2000 1 5.5

2000 1 6.3
2000 1 6.1
1800 1 3.2
2000 1 2.8
2000 1 8.2
1500 1 8.2

2000 1 7.6
1800 1 7.0
1500 1 5.4
1200 1 4.9
2000 1 5.6
1500 1 4.9
1500 1 5.2
1500 1 5.1
1200 1 4.7

1400 4 11.5
1400 8 12.0
1400 8 10.0
1400 4 9.5

呉市

大阪市

橿原市

坂出市

紀の川市

民間

民間

民間2020.10

2020.8

2020.9

2020.9

2020.9

2020.7

2020.7

2020.7

2020.7

2020.10

2020.10

大和郡山市

大和高田市

柏市

民間

民間

岸和田市

民間

奈良県斑鳩町

民間

奈良県斑鳩町

門真市

民間

岩出市

御所市

民間

大和高田市

徳島市

京都市

1

1

1

1

16

1

1

6

1

1

1500

1600

2500

1500

1700

2000

1219

900

1500

1800

3.9

4.8

6.0

4.8

13.1

8.3

13.7

3.6

6.0

6.2

2020.10

2020.9

2020.9

2020.9

2020.9

2020.9

2020.9

2020.8

2020.8

2020.8

2020.8

2020.7

2020.7

2022.6

2020.6



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
2500 1 5.5
2000 1 5.0
900 1 4.1
900 1 4.0
1200 1 3.8

3000 1 7.5
2800 1 8.4

1300 1 6.4
2500 1 7.2
2000 1 4.6
1500 1 4.2
2000 1 4.6
1500 1 4.2
2000 1 4.2
1500 1 3.9

2500 1 6.5
2000 1 6.0

2000 1 6.0
1800 1 6.7
2000 1 6.8
1800 1 6.6
2000 1 5.6
1800 1 5.4
2000 1 5.6
2000 1 6.0
1800 1 6.3
2000 1 6.7
1800 1 6.2
2000 1 5.9
1800 1 6.0
2000 1 4.6
1500 1 4.2
2000 1 4.8

坂出市

大和高田市

香芝市

泉南市

民間

富田林市

加東市

藤井寺市

木津川市

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

八尾市

高知市

木津川市

藤井寺市

民間

門真市

藤井寺市

洲本市

羽曳野市

枚方市

民間

岸和田市

門真市

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2000

1500

1500

1500

2000

2500

2000

1500

1500

812.8

2000

2000

1500

2000

2000

2000

1200

6.2

3.6

5.1

4.1

8.0

8.7

4.5

5.3

4.7

8.7

5.8

3.9

4.6

4.4

4.4

8.6

5.4

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.11

2020.10

2020.10

2020.10

2020.10

2020.10



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
2000 1 6.3
1500 1 6.0
2000 1 6.1
1500 1 5.6
2000 1 5.5
1500 1 4.8

2000 1 7.7
1800 1 7.9
2000 1 5.7
1400 4 14.5
1200 1 14.5
1200 4 14.5

3000 1 11.9
3000 1 12.1
3000 1 12.0
3000 1 12.6
2500 1 5.4
1500 1 5.5

2000 1 5.2
1500 1 4.4
3000 1 4.1
2500 1 11.2

2000 1 6.5
1500 1 6.1
1800 1 9.9
2000 1 6.0

2000 1 5.1
1500 1 4.1
2000 1 3.0
2000 1 13.7
2000 1 13.2
2500 1 7.8
1500 1 4.8
2000 1 6.3
2000 1 10.8
2000 1 11.4
2000 1 5.2
2000 1 6.7
1300 1 4.5
2000 1 4.6
1500 1 4.1
2000 1 4.2
1500 1 4.0
2000 1 3.5
1800 1 7.1
1500 1 7.4

民間

羽曳野市

福岡市

民間

枚方市

高知市

2020.11

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2021.1

2021.1

2020.12

門真市

吹田市

津市

吹田市

民間

御所市

藤井寺市

貝塚市

京都府精華町

八尾市

京都府精華町

八尾市

桜井市

民間

民間

八潮市

摂津市

貝塚市

宇治市

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2000

2000

2500

2500

2000

2000

3000

700

1800

812.8

1500

2000

9.3

5.5

7.3

12.9

8.8

9.9

11.7

2.9

4.9

7.7

5.1

5.4

2021.2

2021.2

2021.2

2021.1

2021.1

2021.1

2021.1

2021.1

2021.1

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12

2020.12



年月 発注者 呼び径 本数 ケーシング長
1800 1 4.9
2500 1 7.5
2000 1 4.8

2000 1 2.5
1800 1 2.5
1500 1 4.7
1500 1 4.5
1500 1 3.9
1500 1 3.7

2000 1 5.1
2000 1 5.0
2000 1 4.8
2500 1 8.9
2000 1 8.3
2000 1 7.5
1800 1 6.7

1500 15
1800 1

2020.5 福岡県遠賀町 2000 1 4.0
1500 2
2000 2
1500 1
2000 4

2020.7 福岡県遠賀町 2000 1 4.1
2020.7 福岡県遠賀町 2000 1 6.1

1500 1
2000 1
1500 1
2000 1
1500 3
2500 1

2020.7 朝倉市 1800 1 5.5
1500 1
2000 1
1500 2
2000 4

2021.1 熊本市 1500 1 3.6
2021.1 大分市 2000 1 6.4

1500 2
2000 1

2021.3 佐賀県神埼市 2000 1 4.4

2020.10 福岡県鞍手町 4.3～6.3

6.3～6.4熊本市2021.2

5.9～6.6宮若市2020.7

3.0～3.5福岡県築上町2020.9

2020.7 福岡県遠賀町 4.5～4.8

2020.7 熊本市 5.2～6.0

2020.4 熊本市

2020.6 民間 5.2～5.6

2020.6 福岡県水巻町 4.0～6.0

3.5～4.0

2021.2

2021.2

2021.2

2021.2

門真市

民間

貝塚市

宇治市

民間

寝屋川市

奈良県広陵町

堺市

民間

1

1

2

2000

2500

3000

6.2

11.3

5.8

2021.3

2021.3

2021.3

2021.2

2021.2


